

ITEM NO.60 & 64

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21459-21460/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/09/2004 in WP No. 12974/2004 &

WP No. 3650/2004 of HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GHATDEEP K. LAMBA & ANR.

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 22543-22544 of 2004 - With prayer for interim relief

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 23480/2004 - With appln. for exempt.from filing c/c of the
impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief

Date: 16/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kr. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

For State: Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Shukla, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. MC. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

-2-

Learned counsel states that dasti notices have been served on

all respondents and affidavit of service will be filed during the
course of the day.

Counter may be filed within three days. Rejoinder may be
filed within three days thereafter.

List the matters on Monday the 22nd November, 2004.

(S. Thapar)

(V.P. Tyagi)

PS to Registrar

Court

Master