

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21459-21460/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/09/2004 in WP No. 12974/2004 & WP No.13650/2004 of HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GHATDEEP K. LAMBA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 16/12/2004 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.

(Mentioned by)

Mr. Ardhendumauli K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in the first week of January, 2005.

(N. Annapurna)

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master

Court Master

N.B.: Registry to inform the counsel.