

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21459-21460 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/09/2004 in WP No.12974/2004 and  
WP No.13650/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GHATDEEP K. LAMBA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

With S.L.P. (C) Nos.22543-22544 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No.23480 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment  
and prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No.24919 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Reepak Kausal, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

2/-

...

- 2 -

Mr. Vinod Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.B. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Shukla, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master